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Audi TT 2.0 TDI Ultra S Line 2dr | Jan 2015
COMING SOON

TO RESERVE OR
REGISTER YOUR
INTEREST

CONATCT
US TODAY

073 9196 3959

urosw

AR SALES

Vehicle Features

2 rear seatbelts, 3 point front seat belts, 3 spoke leather
multifunction sports steering wheel, ABS, Aluminium door sill
trims, Anti theft alarm, ASR traction control, Audi drive select,
Audi music interface, Audi Virtual Cockpit - 12.3" LCD instrument
cluster, Auto headlight range control, Automatic coming/leaving
home lighting function, Auxiliary input socket, Black headlining,
Bluetooth audio streaming, Body colour bumpers, Body colour
door mirrors, Curtain airbags, DAB Digital radio, Diesel
particulate filter, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, EDL traction
control, Electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Electric front
windows, Electric lumbar support, Electromechanical parking
brake, ESP, First aid kit, Front head restraints, Front passenger
airbag deactivation, Front passenger seat isofix location point,
Front side airbags, Headlight wash system, Height/reach adjust
steering wheel, High gloss black front grille, Immobiliser, ISOFIX
on outer rear seats, Keyless Start, LED daytime running lights,
Locking wheel bolts, Matt brushed aluminium inlays, MMI Radio
with CD player and SD/XC card slot, MMI touch panel, Mobile
phone preparation with bluetooth interface, Perforated leather
gearknob, Progressive power assisted steering, Rain and light
sensors, Remote central locking, Retractable rear spoiler,
Service interval indicator, S Line body styling, Split folding rear
seat, Top tether anchor plate for isofix child seat, Tyre pressure
warning, Tyre repair kit, Warning triangle
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Jonny: 07391963959

£12,000

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

73300
Diesel
Manual
Grey

1968

110

B (£20 p/a)
Coupe
35E
KS64FCV

4177mm
1832mm
1353mm
4

305L

1665KG
400KG

57.6MPG

76.3MPG

67.3MPG

50L
6 SPEED
149MPH
7.1s
181BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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