



Audi TT 2.0 TDI Ultra S Line 2dr | Jan 2015 COMING SOON



Vehicle Features

2 rear seatbelts, 3 point front seat belts, 3 spoke leather multifunction sports steering wheel, ABS, Aluminium door sill trims, Anti theft alarm, ASR traction control, Audi drive select, Audi music interface, Audi Virtual Cockpit - 12.3" LCD instrument cluster, Auto headlight range control, Automatic coming/leaving home lighting function, Auxiliary input socket, Black headlining, Bluetooth audio streaming, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door mirrors, Curtain airbags, DAB Digital radio, Diesel particulate filter, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, EDL traction control, Electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric lumbar support, Electromechanical parking brake, ESP, First aid kit, Front head restraints, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front passenger seat isofix location point, Front side airbags, Headlight wash system, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, High gloss black front grille, Immobiliser, ISOFIX on outer rear seats, Keyless Start, LED daytime running lights, Locking wheel bolts, Matt brushed aluminium inlays, MMI Radio with CD player and SD/XC card slot, MMI touch panel, Mobile phone preparation with bluetooth interface, Perforated leather gearknob, Progressive power assisted steering, Rain and light sensors, Remote central locking, Retractable rear spoiler, Service interval indicator, S Line body styling, Split folding rear seat, Top tether anchor plate for isofix child seat, Tyre pressure warning, Tyre repair kit, Warning triangle

£12,000

Miles:	73300
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1968
CO2 Emission:	110
Tax Band:	B (£20 p/a)
Body Style:	Coupe
Insurance group:	35E
Reg:	KS64FCV

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4177mm
Width:	1832mm
Height:	1353mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	305L
Gross Weight:	1665KG
Max. Loading Weight:	400KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	57.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	76.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	67.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	149MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	7.1s
Engine Power BHP:	181BHP



